Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 24
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 01/16/2020

TIME: 03:29 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10512024

01/16/2020 03:03 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 5
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Peak table - ID: 10512024

Peak

Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0
Unknown
Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 5488
0.29 6071
0.47 2190
0.74 3081
0.96 7383
1.40 34541
1.46 562905
1.60 71131
2211978

%

5.7

3:00

Area
26487
22511
17531
31342
83475
135333
1771780
123519
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